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NOTICE TO THE CSA CUSTOMERS

Sub: Customer-wise, source-wise allocation of coal for the monii® of
Aug'2018 in the 2™ round of allocation

In response to our Notice No. NGP/WCL/M&S/RS/226 dated 14.08.2018, application of
24 Nos of CS4 hoiders has been considered for aliocation of coal for A19'2018 in the second
round. Against the total applied quantity of 81702 tes, ailocation of 50250 tes has been made
in the secand round and a total quantity of 31452 tes remains pending far allocation.

The customer-wise, source-wise, size/grade-wise allocations of% coal finalised in this
round is displaved herewith as Statement 'A-2'. The details of sourceswise quantity offered,
grade-wise, customer-wise quantity applied and quantity allocated along with the ratio applied
for each customer for arriving at the allocation against the applied quantity are given in
Statement 'B-2' displayed herewith. The custormner-wise, source-wise, size/grade-wise
allocations made in Round No.1 & 2 together is dispiayed herewith as Statement 'D".

The customers in whose case the applied quantity has not been aliocated in full and
aiso the customers who failed to make application in the 1% and 2™ rounds can submit their
application for ailocation by 17.08.2018 (upto 02:00 pm). The details of source-wise, grade-
wise quantity available for allocation In the 3% round of ailocation is aiso displayed n2rewitn as
'Statement 'C-2'. In case of those CONSUMErs who could not be aliocated the entire or part of
“appiied quantity from the source(s) of their choice in the third round, the balance quantties
will be allocated by WCL from the available sources as per the consumer's entitied grade. This
shali be tne final round of allocation. The quantities allocated against the 3™ and final round of
allocation shall be displayed in our website on 17.08.2018 itself.

As already informed, the last date for submission of payment against the allocations for
the month of Aug'i8 shall be 30.08.18. The consumers are urged to make payments only

through RTGS/NEFT.
‘
Ms\ b

Encl : a.a. / - Chief Manager (M&S)/RS
s



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTITY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH AUG 18 ROUND 2 STATEMENT A 2
Page No:
Sr. No: 1 Party Code: 5017004 Nane Shree Rama Newsprint Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 9413
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3210 BHANEGACN Gl2 CRUROM 2245 2245 1
party total 2245 2245 0
Sr. No: 2 Party Code: 5017005 Name Vardhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MN Mont h Quot a: 2301
Unit Code Unit Narme G ade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
4501 UMRER CC & CRUROM 564 318 . 563705435
party total 564 318 246
Sr. No: 3 Party Code: 5017006 Nanme JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MN Mont h Quot a: 4742
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3605 SASTI EXPANSI ON OC &EBGL0 M X 837 266 . 317904374
party total 837 266 571
Sr. No: 4 Party Code: 5437002 Nane JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant) Mont h Quot a: 817
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3603 BALLARPUR OC GlOGL1 M X 372 147 . 395033860
party total 372 147 225
Sr. No: 5 Party Code: 5457003 Narme THE GUIJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCI AT Mont h Quot a: 9667
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qy pending allocation
3212 GONDEGAON PRQJECT Gl2 CRUROM 500 218 . 436300175
4501 UVRER OC &8 STEAM 4803 2402 .5
4501 UVRER CC & CRUROM 65 37 . 563705435
party total 5368 2657 2711
Sr. No: 6 Party Code: 5457004 Nane KATHI AWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCI AT Mont h Quot a: 8333
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qy pending allocation
3212 GONDEGAON PRQJECT Gl2 CRUROM 146 64 . 436300175
4501 UVRER OC & CRUROM 4800 2706 . 563705435
party total 4946 2770 2176
Sr. No: 7 Party Code: 12017001 Nane Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p& Mont h Quot a: 11854
Unit Code Unit Narme G ade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Ratio Qvy pending allocation
3127 BHATADI OC G1L0 CRUROM 5137 3300 . 642446436
party total 5137 3300 1837
Sr. No: 8 Party Code: 12017002 Nane Indo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd.(CPP) Mont h Quot a: 749
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio Qy pending allocation
3605 SASTI EXPANSI ON OC &BGL0 M X 527 168 . 317904374
party total 527 168 359
Sr. No: 9 Party Code: 12017003 Nane I ndo Rama Synthetics (1) Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 16083




CUSTOVERW SE

Unit Code
3210

Unit Code
4501

Unit Code
4514

Unit Code
3127

Unit Code

3605
4501
4514

Unit Code
4501

Unit Code

3127
3605
4630

Party Code: 12017003

Unit Nanme

BHANEGAON
party total
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Gl2 CRUROM

Grade Size
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Grade Size
B M X

G ade Size
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&S MX
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& CRUROM
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Grade Size
X CRUROM

Grade Size

G10 CRUROM
&EGlI0 M X
&G0 M X

ROUND

THE MONTH AUG 18
Indo Rama Synthetics (1) Ltd.
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
2530 2530 1
2530 2530
Raynmond UCO Denim Pvt. Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio
316 178 . 563705435
316 178
The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio
117 62 . 531847134
117 62
Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd. Unit Ball arpur
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
2072 1331 . 642446436
2072 1331
Utratech Cement Ltd
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
8225 5284 . 642446436
700 277 . 395033860
1500 798 . 531847134
10425 6359
Mar at ha Cenent Wbrks (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
2500 795 . 317904374
4503 2538 . 563705435
1837 977 . 531847134
8840 4310
ACC Limted
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o
3170 1787 . 563705435
3170 1787
BI LT G aphic Paper Products Linited
Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio
6470 4157 . 642446436
1000 318 . 317904374
850 425 .5

2 STATEMENT A 2

Page No:
Mont h Quot a: 16083
Qvy pending allocation
0
Mont h Quot a: 1750
Qvy pending allocation
138
Mont h Quot a: 1569
Qvy pending allocation
55
Mont h Quot a: 3610
Qvy pending allocation
741
Mont h Quot a: 29439
Qvy pending allocation
4066
Mont h Quot a: 25000
Qvy pending allocation
4530
Mont h Quot a: 11937
Qvy pending allocation
1383
Mont h Quot a: 17190

Qvy pending allocation
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SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTITY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR

Grade Size
@GL1 M X

Grade Size
& CRUROM

G ade Size
Gl2 CRUROM

Grade Size

GlL2 CRUROM
&EBGL0 M X

Grade Size
G10 CRUROM

G ade Size
G10 CRUROM

G ade Size
G10 CRUROM

Grade Size
Gl2 CRUROM

THE MONTH

AUG- 18

BI LT Graphic Paper Products Limted

Appl Qy Allot Qy
8320 4900
Nath Pul p and Paper MIls Ltd
Appl Qy Allot Qy
352 352
352 352
GANGA PAPERS | NDI A LTD.
Appl Qy Allot Qy
270 152
270 152
Copani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.
Appl Qy Allot Qy
1570 1570
1570 1570
Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted
Appl Qy Allot Qy
2492 2492
500 159
2992 2651

Mar at ha Cenent Works (CPP of 39.99 MW

Appl Qy Allot Qy
6059 3893
6059 3893
ACC Limted (CPP of 15 MA
Appl Qvy Allot Qy
1667 1071
1667 1071

Appl Qy Allot Qy
1501 964
1501 964

MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED

Allot Qy
1152

ROUND

Rati o

. 563705435

Ratio

. 642446436

Ratio

. 642446436

Ratio

. 642446436

2

STATEMENT A 2

Mont h Quot a:
pendi ng al | ocati on
3420
Mont h Quot a:
pendi ng al | ocati on
0
Mont h Quot a:
pendi ng al | ocati on
118
Mont h Quot a:
pendi ng al | ocati on
0
Mont h Quot a:

pendi ng al | ocati on

341
Mont h Quot a:
pendi ng al | ocati on

2166
Mont h Quot a:
pendi ng al | ocati on
596
Mont h Quot a:
pendi ng al | ocati on
537
Mont h Quot a:

pendi ng al | ocati on

Page No:

17190



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR

Unit Code

3212
3222
3603
3605
4501
4630

Party Code: 12457004

Unit Nanme

GONDEGAON PRQJECT

SAONER UG I |

BALLARPUR OC

SASTI EXPANSI ON OC

UMRER CC

BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE
party total

G ade Size

Gl2 CRUROM
& STEAM
Gl0G11 M X
&EGo0 M X
&8 STEAM
&G0 M X

THE MONTH AUG- 18

MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED

ROUND

Ratio

. 436300175

1

. 395033860
. 317904374

.5
.5

2 STATEMENT A 2

Page No:

Mont h Quot a: 31161

Qvy pending allocation

5236



STATEMENT B 2

SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOVERS FOR THE MONTH : AUG- 18 ROUND : 2 5 \o 1
age :

Unit Code: 3127 Unit Nane: BHATADI COC Grade Code: GLO_5C3 Grade Size: G10 CRUROM Ofer Qy: 20000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12017001 Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p& 5137 3300 . 6424464360
12018011 Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd. Unit Ball arpur 2072 1331 . 6424464360
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 8225 5284 . 6424464360
12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Linmted 6470 4157 . 6424464360
12427002 Marat ha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW 6059 3893 . 6424464360
12427003 ACC Linmted (CPP of 15 MN 1667 1071 . 6424464360
12428007 ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD. LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25 1501 964 . 6424464360

UNI T TOTAL 31131 20000

Unit Code: 3210 Unit Nane: BHANEGAON Grade Code: Gl2_5N Grade Size: Gl2 CRUROM Ofer Qy 13000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
5017004 Shree Rama Newsprint Ltd. 2245 2245 1
12017003 Indo Rama Synthetics (1) Ltd. 2530 2530 1
12407001 Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd. 1570 1570 1
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted 2492 2492 1
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 1152 1152 1

UNI T TOTAL 9989 9989

Unit Code: 3212 Unit Nane GONDEGAON PRQJIECT G ade Code Gl2_5N Grade Size: Gl2 CRUROM Ofer Qy 500
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
5457003 THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCI AT 500 218 . 4363001745
5457004 KATH AWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCI AT 146 64 . 4363001745
12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 500 218 . 4363001745

UNI T TOTAL 1146 500

Unit Code: 3222 Uni t Nane: SAONER UG | | G ade Code: G_1IN G ade Size: G STEAM Ofer Qy: 1000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qy Rati o
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 1000 1000 1

UNI T TOTAL 1000 1000

Unit Code: 3235 Unit Nane S| NGORI Grade Code &@GL1IM G ade Size: OGl1 M X Ofer Qy 40000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12047008 Nath Pul p and Paper MIls Ltd 352 352 1

UNI T TOTAL 352 352

Unit Code: 3603 Unit Nane: BALLARPUR COC Grade Code: GLOGL1M G ade Size: Gl0G11 M X Ofer Qy: 700



SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR THE NMONTH :  AUG 18 ROUND © 2 STATEMENT B 2

Page No : 2
Unit Code: 3603 Unit Nane: BALLARPUR OC G ade Code: G10G11M G ade Size: Gl0G1l1 M X Ofer Qy: 700
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
5437002 JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant) 372 147 . 3950338600
12037002 U tratech Cenment Ltd. 700 277 . 3950338600
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 700 277 . 3950338600
UNI T TOTAL 1772 701
Unit Code: 3605 Unit Nane: SASTI EXPANSI ON CC Grade Code: GBGLOM G ade Size: @&GBGL0 M X Ofer Qy: 2500
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
5017006 JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MN 837 266 . 3179043744
12017002 Indo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd.(CPP) 527 168 . 3179043744
12037003 Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD 2500 795 . 3179043744
12047002 BILT G aphic Paper Products Limted 1000 318 . 3179043744
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted 500 159 . 3179043744
12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 2500 795 . 3179043744
UNI T TOTAL 7864 2501
Unit Code: 4501 Unit Nane: UVRER OC Gr ade Code: GB_1IN G ade Si ze: B STEAM Ofer Qy: 4803
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
5457003 THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSCOCI AT 4803 2402 .5
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 4803 2402 .5
UNI T TOTAL 9606 4804
Unit Code: 4501 Uni t Nane: UVRER OC Grade Code: _5N G ade Size: & CRUROM Ofer Qy 7716
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qy Rati o
5017005 Vardhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MN 564 318 . 5637054354
5457003 THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCI AT 65 37 . 5637054354
5457004 KATH AWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSCOCI AT 4800 2706 . 5637054354
12017009 Raynond UCO Denim Pvt. Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN 316 178 . 5637054354
12037003 Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD 4503 2538 . 5637054354
12037004 ACC Limted 3170 1787 . 5637054354
12048001 GANGA PAPERS | NDI A LTD. 270 152 . 5637054354
UNI T TOTAL 13688 7716
Unit Code: 4514 Unit Nane: GOKUL OCMm Gr ade Code: SB&EBM Grade Si ze: B M X Ofer Qy: 1837
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
12017011 The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd 117 62 . 5318471338
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 1500 798 . 5318471338

12037003 Marat ha Cerment Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD 1837 977 . 5318471338



SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOVERS FOR THE MONTH :

AUG 18 ROUND © 2 STATEMENT B 2
Page No 3
Unit Code: 4514 Unit Nane: GOKUL OCMm Gr ade Code: SB&EBM Grade Si ze: B M X Ofer Qy: 1837
Party Code Nane Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
UNI T TOTAL 3454 1837
Unit Code: 4630 Unit Nane: BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE G ade Code: &GLOM Grade Size: &@GI0 M X Ofer Qy: 850
Party Code Nane Reqd Qy Allot Qy Rati o
12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Limted 850 425 .5
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 850 425 .5
UNI T TOTAL

1700 850



Sheet3

STATEMENT C2

THE AREA-WISE, SOURCE-WISE, GRADE/SIZE-WISE QTY AVAILABLE FOR ALLOCATION
OF COAL FOR CSA CUSTOMERS (OTHER THAN POWER UTILITIES & IPP's) BY ROAD IN
THE THIRD/FINAL ROUND FOR THE MONTH OF AUG'18

COLLIERY AREA / COLLIERY GRADE |SIZE OFFER QTY
CODE
UMRER
4514 GOKUL OC G8 STEAM 6000
4518 MAKARDHOKRA-I OC G8 STEAM 2750
4513 MAKARDHOKRA IIl OC (DINESH OC) |G9 STEAM 678
9428
NAGPUR AREA
3235 SINGORI OCM G9G11 MIX 39648
3283 KAMPTEE UG TO OC CONV G10G11 MIX 2000
3212 INDER UG TO OC CONV G10G11 MIX 1500
3220 BHANEGAON OC G12 CRUROM (-100 mm) 3011
SUB TOTAL 46159
PATHARKHERA AREA
3504 SARNI UG G8 STEAM 1500
3506 |TAWA G7 STEAM 3600
3509 TAWA - 11 G6 STEAM 3172
SUB TOTAL 8272
GRAND TOTAL (Road) 63859
MS 55587
MP 8272

Page 1




CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : AUG 18 STATEMENT D

Page No:
Sr. No 1 Party Code: 5017004 Nanme Shree Rama Newsprint Ltd Mont h Quot a: 9413
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3210 BHANEGAON Gl2 CRUROM 0 2245 0 0 2245
3615 PAONI OC Gl0 Gl1 M X 92 0 0 0 92
3619 PAONI OC |1 EXPANSI ON &SB®@ M X 2386 0 0 0 2386
4310 NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON) Gl0 CRUROM 1531 0 0 0 1531
4320 PENGANGA CC CRUROM 659 0 0 0 659
4501 UVRER OC & CRUROM 2500 0 0 0 2500
party total 9413 0
Sr. No 2 Party Code: 5017005 Name Var dhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MY Mont h Quot a: 2301
. _ , S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotTed Qy pe
3615 PAONI OC Gl0 Gl1 M X 92 0 0 0 92
3619 PAONI OC 1| EXPANSI ON &EBE@ M X 318 0 0 0 318
4310 NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON) GLO0 CRUROM 326 0 0 0 326
4501 UVRER CC & CRUROM 701 318 0 0 1019
4630 BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE RPGL0 M X 300 0 0 0 300
party total 2055 246
Sr. No: 3 Party Code: 5017006 Name: JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MN Mont h Quot a: 4742
. . _ Semmmmm o Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3605 SASTI EXPANSI ON OC GBGL0 M X 0 266 0 0 266
4320 PENGANGA OC CRUROM 3905 0 0 0 3905
party total 4171 571
Sr. No 4 Party Code 5047001 Name Daman Ganga Board M11ls Pvt. Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 183
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3615 PAONI CC Gl0 Gl1 M X 183 0 0 0 183
party total 183 0
Sr. No: 5 Party Code: 5047002 Name: Shah Paper MIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 204
_ _ , S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Unit Name G ade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy p¢

3615 PAONI OC Gl0 Gl1 M X 204 0 0 0 204



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : AUG 18 STATEMENT D

Page No:
Sr. No: 5 Party Code: 5047002 Nane: Shah Paper MIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 204
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
party total 204 0
Sr. No: 6 Party Code: 5437002 Name: JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant) Mont h Quot a: 817
_ _ _ o Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3603 BALLARPUR OC Gl10Gl1 M X 0 147 0 0 147
4310 NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON) G10 CRUROM 445 0 0 0 445
party total 592 225
Sr. No 7 Party Code: 5457003 Nane THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSCOCI AT Mont h Quot a: 9667
. _ , S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3212 GONDEGAON PRQIECT Gl2 CRUROM 1500 218 0 0 1718
3615 PAONI CC Gl0 G111 M X 610 0 0 0 610
4310 NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON) G10 CRUROM 363 0 0 0 363
4501 UMRER CC &8 STEAM 0 2402 0 0 2402
4501 UMRER CC &SBGL0 M X 888 0 0 0 888
4501 UVRER OC & CRUROM 0 37 0 0 37
4514 GOKUL OCM G10 STEAM 938 0 0 0 938
party total 6956 2711
Sr. No 8 Party Code: 5457004 Narre KATHI AWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCI AT Month Quot a 8333
. _ _ o Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 rRound 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3212 GONDEGAON PROJECT Gl2 CRUROM 1000 64 0 0 1064
3615 PAONI OC Gl0 G111 M X 610 0 0 0 610
4501 UVRER OC &EBGL0 M X 839 0 0 0 839
4501 UVRER OC @ CRUROM 0 2706 0 0 2706
4514 GOKUL OCM G110 STEAM 938 0 0 0 938
party total 6157 2176
Sr. No 9 Party Code: 11047001 Nane: Vi ndhya Papers Mont h Quot a: 128
. _ , S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe

3509 TAMA |1 Gs  STEAM 128 0 0 0 128



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : AUG 18 STATEMENT D
Page No:
Sr. No: 9 Party Code: 11047001 Nane Vi ndhya Papers Mont h Quot a: 128
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
party total 128 0
Sr. No: 10 Party Code: 11447001 Nanme MJL Limted (CPSU) Mont h Quot a: 113
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3604 SASTI UG Gf B MX 0 0 0 0 113
party total 113 0
Sr. No: 11 Party Code: 12017001 Nane Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p& Mont h Quot a: 11854
. _ , S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
3123 PADVAPUR OC Gl1l CRUROM 1917 0 0 0 1917
3127 BHATADI OC G10 CRUROM 0 3300 0 0 3300
4310 NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON) G10 CRUROM 2448 0 0 0 2448
4320 PENGANGA OC CRUROM 2343 0 0 0 2343
party total 10008 1846
Sr. No: 12 Party Code: 12017002 Nane I ndo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd.(CPP) Mbnt h Quot a: 749
. . _ S T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
3605 SASTI EXPANSI ON OC &SBGL0 M X 0 168 0 0 168
4501 UVRER OC &SBGL0 M X 222 0 0 0 222
party total 390 59
Sr. No: 13 Party Code: 12017003 Nane Indo Rama Synthetics (1) Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 16083
. _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3210 BHANEGAON Gl2 CRUROM 0 2530 0 0 2530
3212 GONDEGAON PRQJECT Gl2 CRUROM 4000 0 0 0 4000
4310 NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON) G10 CRUROM 2176 0 0 0 2176
4320 PENGANGA CC CRUROM 3294 0 0 0 3294
4501 UVRER OC @ CRUROM 4083 0 0 0 4083
party total 16083 0




CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : AUG- 18 %TATEN'\ENT D
age :
Sr. No: 14 Party Code: 12017009 Nane Raynmond UCO Deni m Pvt. Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN Mont h Quot a: 1750
_ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
4310 NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON) G10 CRURQOM 272 0 0 0 272
4320 PENGANGA OC CRURCOM 412 0 0 0 412
4501 UVRER OC & CRUROM 0 178 0 0 178
4630 BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE PGL0 M X 750 0 0 0 750
party total 1612 138
Sr. No: 15 Party Code: 12017011 Narme The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd Mont h Quot a: 1569
_ , S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
3619 PAONI OC |1 EXPANSI ON B M X 452 0 0 0 452
4514 GOKUL OCM &S M X 1000 62 0 0 1062
party total 1514 55
Sr. No: 16 Party Code: 12018011 Nare Bilt G aphic Paper Products Ltd. Unit Ball arpur Mbnt h Quot a: 3610
_ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3123 PADVAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 1538 0 0 0 1538
3127 BHATADI OC G10 CRUROM 0 1331 0 0 1331
party total 2869 741
Sr. No: 17 Party Code: 12037002 Nane Utratech Cenent Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 29439
_ oo Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
3123 PADMAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 852 0 0 0 852
3123 PADVAPUR OC BE@EM X 286 0 0 0 286
3127 BHATADI CC GL0 CRUROM 0 5284 0 0 5284
3167 NANDGAON &8  SLACK 750 0 0 0 750
3602 BALLARPUR UG &BG7 M X 1500 0 0 0 1500
3603 BALLARPUR OC Gl0GL1 M X 500 277 0 0 777
3604 SASTI UG Gf B MX 752 0 0 0 752
3612 GOURI EXP OC G10GL0 M X 2700 0 0 0 2700
3615 PAONI CC Gl0 Gl1 M X 287 0 0 0 287
3619 PAONI COC |1 EXPANSI ON &SB@ M X 3976 0 0 0 3976
4320 PENGANGA OC CRUROM 7411 0 0 0 7411
4514 GOKUL OCM &8 M X 0 798 0 0 798
party total 25373 4066




CUSTOVERW SE

Unit Code

3109
3123
3604
3605
3615
3619
4501
4501
4514

Unit Code

3605
3612
3615
3619
4501

Unit Code

3120
3123
3123
3127
3167
3602
3604
3605
4630

SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : AUG- 18

18 Party Code:
Unit Nanme
MAHAKALI
PADMAPUR OC
SASTI UG
SASTI EXPANSI ON OC
PAONI CC
PAONI OC |1 EXPANSI ON
UMRER CC
UMRER CC
GOKUL OCM
party total
19 Party Code:
Unit Nane
SASTI EXPANSI ON OC
GOURI EXP OC
PAONI OC
PAONI COC |1 EXPANSI ON
UVRER OC
party total
20 Party Code:
Unit Nanme
DRC UG 4
PADVAPUR OC
PADVAPUR OC
BHATADI OC
NANDGAON
BALLARPUR UG
SASTI UG
SASTI EXPANSI ON OC
BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE
party total
21 Party Code:

Grade Size

@ MX
@BEOM X
G/ B8 MX
&EGo0 M X
Gl0 G111 M X
&EB® M X
&EBG10 M X
& CRUROM
&S MX

G ade Size

&BGL0 M X
Gl0G10 M X
Gl0 Gl1 M X
B M X
& CRUROM

Grade Size

BX® M X
Gl1 CRURCM
GEBEM X
GL0 CRURCM
(€] SLACK
&G M X
Gr 8 MX
&EG1I0 M X
&G0 M X

Nane Mar at ha Cenent Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD
O LT Allotted Quantity---------------
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A
538 0 0 0
857 0 0 0
1424 0 0 0
0 795 0 0
610 0 0 0
3976 0 0 0
592 0 0 0
0 2538 0 0
8163 977 0 0
Nane ACC Limted
S L Allotted Qantity---------------
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A
3000 0 0 0
1200 0 0 0
591 0 0 0
3976 0 0 0
0 1787 0 0
Nane: BI LT G aphic Paper Products Limted
O LT Allotted Quantity---------------
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A
1986 0 0 0
853 0 0 0
857 0 0 0
0 4157 0 0
750 0 0 0
1500 0 0 0
1424 0 0 0
1500 318 0 0
0 425 0 0
Nane: Mal u Paper M1ls Ltd.

STATEMENT D
Page No:

Tot al Pendi ng
AlTotted Qy pe
538
857
1424
795
610
3976
592
2538
9140

20470 4530

Tot al Pendi ng
ATotted Qy pe

3000
1200

591
3976
1787

10554 1383

Tot al Pendi ng
AlTotted Qy pe
1986
853
857
4157
750
1500
1424
1818
425



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : AUG- 18 STATEMENT D
Page No:
Sr. No: 21 Party Code: 12047007 Nane Mal u Paper MI1s Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 897
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
4501 UVRER COC G8 STEAM 897 0 0 0 897
party total 897 0
Sr. No: 22 Party Code: 12047008 Name: Nath Pul p and Paper MIls Ltd Mont h Quot a: 1572
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3222 SAONER UG | | &8 STEAM 200 0 0 0 200
3235 S| NGORI &@GL1 M X 0 352 0 0 352
4501 UVRER OC G8 STEAM 300 0 0 0 300
4501 UMRER CC &BGL0 M X 148 0 0 0 148
4513 DI NESH ( MAKARDHOKRA 111) C©C X STEAM 322 0 0 0 322
4518 MAKARDHOKRA | OC &8 STEAM 250 0 0 0 250
party total 1572 0
Sr. No 23 Party Code 12047010 Nane Rasi k Papers Mont h Quot a: 124
. _ _ S T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4501 UMRER CC &BGL0 M X 124 0 0 0 124
party total 124 0
Sr. No 24 Party Code 12048001 Nane GANGA PAPERS | NDI A LTD. Mont h Quot a: 384
. . _ R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
4501 UMRER CC &SBGL0 M X 114 0 0 0 114
4501 UVRER OC & CRUROM 0 152 0 0 152
party total 266 118
Sr. No 25 Party Code 12407001 Name Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 4741
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name G ade Size Round 1 Round 2 rRound 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3123 PADMAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 426 0 0 0 426
3210 BHANEGAON Gl2 CRUROM 0 1570 0 0 1570
4310 NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON) G10 CRUROM 653 0 0 0 653
4320 PENGANGA OC CRUROM 2092 0 0 0 2092



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTITY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : AUG 18 STATEMENT D
Page No:
Sr. No: 25 Party Code: 12407001 Nane: CGopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 4741
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
party total 4741 0
Sr. No: 26 Party Code: 12407002 Nare Ll oyds Metals and Energy Linited Mont h Quot a 11667
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3120 DRC UG 4 &BX®P M X 414 0 0 0 414
3123 PADVAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 426 0 0 0 426
3123 PADVAPUR OC &GBEM X 143 0 0 0 143
3210 BHANEGAON Gl2 CRUROM 0 2492 0 0 2492
3604 SASTI UG G/ 88 MX 188 0 0 0 188
3605 SASTI EXPANSI ON OC &BGI0 M X 2000 159 0 0 2159
3619 PAONI CC Il EXPANSI ON GB®@ M X 2916 0 0 0 2916
4310 NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON) G10 CRUROM 1088 0 0 0 1088
4514 GCKUL OGCM &S M X 1000 0 0 0 1000
4630 BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE &@GL0 M X 500 0 0 0 500
party total 11326 341
Sr. No: 27 Party Code: 12427002 Nane Mar at ha Cenent Works (CPP of 39.99 MW Mont h Quot a 16729
. _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3123 PADVAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 2130 0 0 0 2130
3127 BHATADI OC GL0 CRUROM 0 3893 0 0 3893
4310 NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON) GL0 CRUROM 2176 0 0 0 2176
4320 PENGANGA OC CRUROM 6364 0 0 0 6364
party total 14563 2166
Sr. No: 28 Party Code: 12427003 Nare ACC Limted (CPP of 15 MN Mont h Quot a: 6275
_ _ , S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name G ade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3127 BHATADI OC GL0 CRUROM 0 1071 0 0 1071
4310 NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON) G10 CRUROM 1088 0 0 0 1088
4320 PENGANGA OC CRUROM 3520 0 0 0 3520
party total 5679 96
Sr. No: 29 Party Code: 12428007 Nane ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMI.CPP 1 X 25 Mont h Quot a: 2615



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : AUG 18 STATEMENT D

Page No:
Sr. No 29 Party Code: 12428007 Nane ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD. LOA CMI.CPP 1 X 25 Mont h Quot a: 2615
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3123 PADVAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 1114 0 0 0 1114
3127 BHATADI OC G10 CRUROM 0 964 0 0 964
party total 2078 537
Sr. No: 30 Party Code: 12437001 Nane: Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p& n) Mont h Quot a: 4472
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4310 NI LJAI OC ( NORTH SECTI ON) G10 CRUROM 2433 0 0 0 2433
party total 2433 2039
Sr. No: 31 Party Code: 12437002 Name: I ndo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 125
. _ , S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
4501 UMRER COC &BGI0 M X 125 0 0 0 125
party total 125 0
Sr. No 32 Party Code 12447001 Nane MO L Limited (CPSU Mont h Quot a: 263
. _ , S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4501 UVRER CC &EBGL0 M X 0 0 0 0 263
party total 263 0
Sr. No 33 Party Code 12457004 Nanme MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED Mont h Quot a: 31161
. . _ S T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
3109 MAHAKALI @ MX 512 0 0 0 512
3123 PADMAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 746 0 0 0 746
3123 PADMAPUR OC B@EM X 857 0 0 0 857
3167 NANDGAON &8 STEAM 410 0 0 0 410
3210 BHANEGAON Gl2 CRUROM 5000 1152 0 0 6152
3212 GONDEGAON PRQIECT Gl2 CRUROM 2000 218 0 0 2218
3222 SAONER UG | | &8 STEAM 0 1000 0 0 1000
3225 | NDER CONVERSI ON TO OC Gl0Gl1 M X 3000 0 0 0 3000
3283 KAMPTEE CONVERSI ON G10G11 M X 1000 0 0 0 1000
3603 BALLARPUR OC G10G11 M X 0 277 0 0 277



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : AUG 18 STATEMENT D

Page No:
Sr. No 33 Party Code: 12457004 Nane MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED Mont h Quot a: 31161
_ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name G ade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3605 SASTI EXPANSI ON OC G8GLO M X 0 795 0 0 795
3612 GOURI EXP OC GLOGLO M X 600 0 0 0 600
3615 PAONI OC GLO Gl1 M X 1221 0 0 0 1221
4501 UVRER OC G8 STEAM 0 2402 0 0 2402
4501 UVRER OC G8GLO M X 1185 0 0 0 1185
4513 DI NESH ( MAKARDHOKRA I11) OC ~ & STEAM 2000 0 0 0 2000
4514 GOKUL OCcm GLO STEAM 1125 0 0 0 1125
4630 BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE ®GLO0 M X 0 425 0 0 425

party total 25925 5236




